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City of Panama City
Water & Sewer Impact Fee Worksheet

Applicant:___________________________________________________

Address:____________________________________________________ Phone:______________________________

Date:________________________________

FIXTURE TYPE FIXTURE 
VALUE

QUANTITY
FIXTURE COUNT

WATER SEWER

Bathtub: (with or without shower)

Shower:

Sink/Lavatory:

Toilet:

Bidet:
Urinal:

(shower only)

3/8” connection

1/2” connection

Flush Valve

Tank Valve

Pedestal or Flush Valve
Wall or Stall

Trough (2’ unit)

1/2” connectionKitchen Sink:

Dishwasher: 1/2” connection

3/4” connection

3/4” connection

Washing Machine:1/2” connection

3/4” connection

1” connection
Laundry Sink: 1/2” connection

3/4” connection

Mop Sink: (each set of faucets)

Service Sink: (wet bar) 1/2” connection

3/4” connection

Combination Sink & Tray:

Bedpan Washers:
Dental Unit:
Dental Lavatory:

Ice Machine:

Drinking Fountain: (cooler)
(public)

Non-portable Swimming Pool:  (without sewer)
Fill pipe size: 3/4” or less

1”

1 1/4”

1 1/2”

2”

2 1/2”

Ice Maker: (in refrigerator)

Shower (outside):

Hose Connection (outside):1/2” connection
5/8” connection
1” connection

Irrigation (per head per 100 sq. ft.):

Spray Head

Rotary Head

8

4

2

4

35
3
3

35
12
2
3
7

4
10

5
12

25
3
7
4
3

7
3

10
1
2
2

2

1

12
25
50

80
160
200

2

4
6
9

12

0.26

1.04

x

x

x

x

x
x
x

x
x
x
x

x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x

x
x
x
x

x

x

=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=

=
=
=
=

=

=
TOTAL FIXTURE VALUE:

DIVIDE BY ERC VALUE

TOTAL ERC’S:

MULTIPLY BY IMPACT FEE

SUB TOTAL:

TAP FEE

TOTAL ERC x $581.00

TOTAL IMPACT FEE:

BAY COUNTY WATER IMPACT FEE =

60 36

465 1250

N/A
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