



**City of Panama City
Water & Sewer Impact Fee Worksheet**

Applicant: _____

Date: _____

Address: _____

Phone: _____

Fixture Type	Fixture Value	Quantity			Fixture Count	
		Water	Sewer			
Bathtub: (with or without shower)	8	x		=		
Shower: (shower only)	4	x		=		
Sink/Lavatory: 3/8" connection	2	x		=		
1/2" connection	4	x		=		
Toilet: Flush Valve	35	x		=		
Tank Valve	3	x		=		
Bidet:	3	x		=		
Urinal: Pedestal or Flush Valve	35	x		=		
Wall or Stall	12	x		=		
Trough (2' unit)	2	x		=		
Kitchen Sink: 1/2" connection	3	x		=		
3/4" connection	7	x		=		
Dishwasher: 1/2" connection	4	x		=		
3/4" connection	10	x		=		
Washing Machine: 1/2" connection	5	x		=		
3/4" connection	12	x		=		
1" connection	25	x		=		
Laundry Sink: 1/2" connection	3	x		=		
3/4" connection	7	x		=		
Mop Sink: (each set of faucets)	4	x		=		
Service Sink: (wet bar) 1/2" connection	3	x		=		
3/4" connection	7	x		=		
Combination Sink & Tray:	3	x		=		
Bedpan Washers:	10	x		=		
Dental Unit:	1	x		=		
Dental Lavatory:	2	x		=		
Ice Machine:	2	x		=		
Drinking Fountain: (cooler)	1	x		=		
(public)	2	x		=		
Non-portable Swimming Pool: (without sewer)		x		=		
Fill pipe size: 3/4" or less	12	x		=		N/A
1"	25	x		=		N/A
1 1/4"	50	x		=		N/A
1 1/2"	80	x		=		N/A
2"	160	x		=		N/A
2 1/2"	200	x		=		N/A
Ice Maker: (in refrigerator)	2	x		=		N/A
Shower (outside):	4	x		=		N/A
Hose Connection (outside): 1/2" connection	6	x		=		N/A
5/8" connection	9	x		=		N/A
1" connection	12	x		=		N/A
Irrigation (per head per 100 sq. ft.):						
Spray Head	0.26	x		=		N/A
Rotary Head	1.04	x		=		N/A
					TOTAL FIXTURE VALUE:	
					DIVIDE BY ERC VALUE	
					60	36
					TOTAL ERC'S:	
					MULTIPLY BY IMPACT FEE	
					465	1250
					SUB TOTAL:	
					TAP FEE	
					TOTAL ERC x \$581.00	
					N/A	
					TOTAL IMPACT FEE:	

BAY COUNTY WATER IMPACT FEE =